

Milwaukee County

Legislation Details

File #: 23-674 Version: 1 Name: Action report presenting the individual selected by

the individual selected by the Milwaukee County

Youth Commission to represent the 16th District

Type: Action Report Status: Signed

File created: 6/21/2023 In control: County Clerk

On agenda: Final action: 9/25/2023

Title: From the Project Management Office, Office of Strategy, Budget, and Performance, and the Co-

Chairpersons, Milwaukee County Commission on Youth, providing an action report presenting the individual selected by the Milwaukee County Youth Commission to represent the 16th District on the

Milwaukee County Youth Commission, as well as an update about the activities of the Youth

Commission.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 23-674 REPORT, 2. 23-674 RESOLUTION, 3. 23-674 FISCAL NOTE, 4. 23-674 COUNTY BOARD

RESOLUTION, 5. 23-674 SIGNATURE PAGE

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
9/25/2023	1	County Executive	SIGNED	
9/21/2023	1	Milwaukee County Board of Supervisors	ADOPTED	Pass
9/15/2023	1	Committee on Intergovernmental Relations	RECOMMENDED FOR ADOPTION	Pass